Weitere Information auf den folgenden Seiten!
See the following pages for more information!
Produktinformation
Lieferung & Zahlungsart
siehe unsere Liefer- und Versandbedingungen
Zuschläge
• Mindermengenzuschlag
• Trockeneiszuschlag

	◗ Warranty: 1 year
A Corning Brand
Ordering Information
Products may not be available in all markets.
Axygen®  Microtube Shakers
Cat. No. Description Qty/Cs
I-4010   Axygen Microtube shaker, 120V              1
I-4011 Axygen Microtube shaker, 230V (EU and UK power cords) 1
I-4012 Axygen Microtube shaker, 230V (CHN power cord) 1
Accessories (sold separately)
Block Cat. No. Description
Speed
(rpm)
Well Dimensions
(diameter x depth)
I-4010-A Heating block,
holds 0.5 mL
tubes (24)
1,500 8.1 x 26 mm
I-4010-B Heating block,
cone bottom,
holds 1.5 mL
tubes (24)
1,500 10.9 x 30.8 mm
I-4010-C Heating block,
round bottom,
holds 2 mL
tubes (24)
1,500 10.9 x 30.8 mm
I-4010-D Heating block,
holds 5 mL
tubes (8)
1,500 13.6 x 42 mm
I-4010-E Heating block,
cone bottom,
holds 5 mL
tubes (8)
1,400 17 x 51.5 mm
I-4010-F Heating block,
holds 15 mL
tubes (8)
800 16.9 x 102.24 mm
For a listing of trademarks, visit www.corning.com/clstrademarks. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.